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2025 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 1m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

Referee: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 1: FYFE SMITH, MATT                         Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: BOYS, BEVERLY                            Judge 4: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 5: SEHN, ERIC                               Judge 6: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        392.45

              105B  2.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   57.20     57.20 (3)

              5152B 3.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   72.00    129.20 (2)

              107C  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00    183.20 (2)

              205C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    250.70 (2)

              405C  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   69.75    320.45 (1)

              305C  3.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5   72.00    392.45 (1)

    2.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        383.40

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   62.40     62.40 (1)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    129.90 (1)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   62.40    192.30 (1)

              305C  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   63.00    255.30 (1)

              205C  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    318.30 (2)

              405C  3.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   65.10    383.40 (2)

    3.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            356.25

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   58.50     58.50 (2)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   48.30    106.80 (3)

              305C  3.0        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   66.00    172.80 (3)

              405C  3.1        6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.45    233.25 (3)

              5335D 3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    296.25 (3)

              5233D 2.5        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   60.00    356.25 (3)

    4.  BRAITENBACH, ERNEST           Open          CALGARY                        309.35

              405C  3.1        6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.25     54.25 (4)

              107C  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   42.00     96.25 (5)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.60    145.85 (4)

              305C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    210.35 (4)

              205C  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    250.85 (4)

              5335D 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.50    309.35 (4)
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    5.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           304.65

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15     51.15 (5)

              5335D 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   45.00     96.15 (6)

              205C  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   42.00    138.15 (5)

              107C  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    178.65 (6)

              305C  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   54.00 -2 232.65 (5)

              5152B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   72.00    304.65 (5)

    6.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           271.50

              105B  2.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   46.80     46.80 (7)

              5152B 3.2        4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   32.00     78.80 (8)

              405C  3.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   51.15    129.95 (7)

              305C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    180.95 (5)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   33.35    214.30 (8)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   57.20    271.50 (6)

    7.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            250.50

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40     50.40 (6)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80     97.20 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    135.15 (6)

              305C  3.0        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.50    172.65 (8)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   43.75    216.40 (7)

              405C  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   34.10    250.50 (7)

    8.  BERNARD, NOAH                 Open          TDA                            245.35

              405C  3.1        4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   38.75     38.75 (8)

              107C  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   48.00     86.75 (7)

              5152B 3.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   41.60    128.35 (8)

              305C  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    177.85 (7)

              5335D 3.0        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   40.50    218.35 (6)

              205C  3.0        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   27.00    245.35 (8)

    9.  DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          240.25

              105B  2.6        3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   28.60     28.60 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.95     66.55 (9)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   43.20    109.75 (9)

              305C  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   25.50    135.25 (9)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    189.85 (9)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    240.25 (9)
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